
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 5
Weelde Vliegveld 30.12.2023

TROL

Marcel KUIPERS
KOVZ
Omloop : H55
Afstand : 4990m
Tijd : 0:54:48 (10'59"/km) [Punten : 533]

20/24 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Matti YLILUIKKI 0:29:12 [1000]
2. Daniel HANSELMANN 0:31:58 [913]
3. Guy TIREZ 0:35:15 [828]

1. 133 00:02:36 401m 6'29"/km
2. 122 00:01:50 00:04:26 197m 9'18"/km
3. 136 00:02:59 00:07:25 247m 12'05"/km
4. 105 00:04:03 00:11:28 454m 8'55"/km
5. 131 00:03:38 00:15:06 376m 9'40"/km
6. 144 00:04:29 00:19:35 380m 11'48"/km
7. 110 00:04:01 00:23:36 347m 11'35"/km
8. 143 00:01:38 00:25:14 226m 7'14"/km
9. 108 00:03:46 00:29:00 233m 16'10"/km

10. 104 00:03:37 00:32:37 279m 12'58"/km
11. 103 00:04:53 00:37:30 358m 13'38"/km
12. 129 00:03:18 00:40:48 325m 10'09"/km
13. 106 00:04:15 00:45:03 472m 9'00"/km
14. 123 00:07:55 00:52:58 437m 18'07"/km
15. 999 00:01:50 00:54:48 261m 7'01"/km
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